TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

TR NS - o 2oL 3 ES
(N2 FYOFYNTI9NIYIFTD) wrar SECTION NUMBER °3421 735
SAFETY BAR SECTION

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

262




PUBN AN~

NIV EMOYUNC DAY RFTD)

SAFETY BAR

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022
Fag €

SECTIGN
hv—7 ORI RBFTRBELTEIEAOT, &y PEFTEIL TS,

¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as & set.

vV e vES [ 53427 755
SECTION NUMBER

oy FES

SET N
M mhea/PhArT W

BT

HkHS/ COMPONENT PARTS

fo

PART NAME ?ﬁ
1,

(

1 9642042514 FardRIN M4LXZ25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X25

2 9710040008 Nhxvarzr M4 SPRING WASHER M4

3 98305002 ATYF D4DTASZN SWITCH D&DTA3ZN

4 9670051008 Viybst bk M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10

5 9711050008 #3nt=s 5 CONED DISC SPRING 5

6 5342 75 113 2559 h BRACKET

7 98945011 =I5 p" CABLE GRAND CM12

8 9410400808 AZCUDINES S SPRING PIN 4X38

9 5340 75 733 ATUFHL SWITCH CAM

10 5290 44 191 ho- COLLAR

11 5342 75 713 ARYp™ STUD

12 9721040008 E-ygn E-RING E-4

13 5344 75 7140 P-4 ARM

14 5340 75 781 artb SHAFT

15 5344 75 720 P-4 ARM

16 5340 75 712 ARYPY STUD 1
17 96700630038 Ysubhtibh M6X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X30 1

18 9684050508

PARIY M5X5

SET SCREW M5X5

19 9670081208

YEYbKs bk MBX12

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8x12

20 9721070008

E-N9% E-7

E-RING E-7

21 5290 29 313

EE

—_ | -

WASHER

22 96700620038

Joybhtibh M6X20

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20

23 5341 75 770 2°L-+t PLATE

24 5480 25 4138 AJ2CNo™ SPRING

25 9670051608 VEURANILE MEXT6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16
26 5340 75 723 £e> PIN

27 5340 75 714 Uz LINK

28 5340 75 740 POERMONAN - SAFETY BAR (D)
29 5340 75 116-3 hHn“- COVER

30 5341 75 780 7% L=b PLATE

31 5290 37 433 N“zhy SPRING STUD

32 5340 75 741 Uz LINK

33 5344 75 722 PrE NN - SAFETY BAR

34 5340 75 751-1 P-4 ARM

35 5340 75 V24 ARYp™ STUD

36 5560 54 143 ANG == SPACER

37 5340 75 114-1  hi“- COVER

38 9710050008 NHxgvpvx M5 SPRING WASHER M5
39 9642051014 Tavazaym SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5XI1
40 5340 75 115-1 An®- COVER

41 5348 75 718 E2o PIN

42 5344 75 751 hn®- COVER

43 5340 75 720 PoEtoav- SAFETY BAR (B)
44 5340 75 717 E°o PIN

45 5344 75 811~-1  Anv- COVER

46 5330 73 071-1  Ant- COVER

47 9660060014 TYhF M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé

48 9710060008 nhREv AN SPRING WASHER Mé

49 5340 75 725 oz LINK

50 94670051001 VYRR L HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10

51 5340 75 118~1  HAnv-

COVER

52 5340 ¢v5 922-1 107

LINK

53 5340 75 920 Pueront-

SAFETY BAR

{

[

54 5340 75 910 PUBMONN-

SAFETY BAR

55 5340 75 117-1  Ant-

COVER

56 9715050014 ESY“h%2 M5

PLAIN WASHER M5

-l:\--\--ﬁ-AI'\J—‘NN-F‘-F‘-—\-’-a—ﬁ—hw—\l\)l\}—‘iw—-‘l\)—émb!\)N-—‘-F‘O\OOOONNNOON-P’-DAI\JI\JI'\JOONI'\JI'\J.D'-N-L"-OOOON-P*-F“':





